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Party Candidate TotalTotal BallotsTotal Ballots

State Initiative Measure No. 1053, Vote For 1

 8,532  8,532 078.78% 0.00% 78.78%Yes

 2,298  2,298 021.22% 0.00% 21.22%No

 10,830Cast Votes: 97.69%  0  10,8300.00% 97.69%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  255

0.01%

2.30%

 0

 0  255

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

2.30%

State Initiative Measure No. 1082, Vote For 1

 4,808  4,808 045.10% 0.00% 45.10%Yes

 5,852  5,852 054.90% 0.00% 54.90%No

 10,660Cast Votes: 96.16%  0  10,6600.00% 96.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  426

0.00%

3.84%

 0

 0  426

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.84%

State Initiative Measure No. 1098, Vote For 1

 2,748  2,748 025.08% 0.00% 25.08%Yes

 8,209  8,209 074.92% 0.00% 74.92%No

 10,957Cast Votes: 98.84%  0  10,9570.00% 98.84%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  128

0.01%

1.15%

 0

 0  128

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

1.15%

State Initiative Measure No. 1100, Vote For 1

 4,890  4,890 044.82% 0.00% 44.82%Yes

 6,021  6,021 055.18% 0.00% 55.18%No

 10,911Cast Votes: 98.42%  0  10,9110.00% 98.42%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  172

0.03%

1.55%

 0

 0  172

 30.00%

0.00%

0.03%

1.55%

State Initiative Measure No. 1105, Vote For 1

 4,006  4,006 036.87% 0.00% 36.87%Yes

 6,859  6,859 063.13% 0.00% 63.13%No

 10,865Cast Votes: 98.01%  0  10,8650.00% 98.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  221

0.00%

1.99%

 0

 0  221

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.99%
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State Initiative Measure No. 1107, Vote For 1

 8,639  8,639 078.92% 0.00% 78.92%Yes

 2,308  2,308 021.08% 0.00% 21.08%No

 10,947Cast Votes: 98.75%  0  10,9470.00% 98.75%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  135

0.04%

1.22%

 0

 0  135

 40.00%

0.00%

0.04%

1.22%

State Referendum Bill 52, Vote For 1

 3,046  3,046 028.16% 0.00% 28.16%Approved

 7,770  7,770 071.84% 0.00% 71.84%Rejected

 10,816Cast Votes: 97.56%  0  10,8160.00% 97.56%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  269

0.01%

2.43%

 0

 0  269

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

2.43%

State Senate Joint Resolution 8225, Vote For 1

 4,098  4,098 040.20% 0.00% 40.20%Approved

 6,095  6,095 059.80% 0.00% 59.80%Rejected

 10,193Cast Votes: 91.94%  0  10,1930.00% 91.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  893

0.00%

8.06%

 0

 0  893

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.06%

State Engrossed Substitute House Joint Resolution 4220, Vote For 1

 8,872  8,872 082.13% 0.00% 82.13%Approved

 1,931  1,931 017.87% 0.00% 17.87%Rejected

 10,803Cast Votes: 97.45%  0  10,8030.00% 97.45%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  282

0.01%

2.54%

 0

 0  282

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

2.54%

United States Senator, Vote For 1

 3,497  3,497 032.46% 0.00% 32.46%||D Patty Murray

 7,277  7,277 067.54% 0.00% 67.54%||R Dino Rossi

 10,774Cast Votes: 97.19%  0  10,7740.00% 97.19%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  310

0.02%

2.80%

 0

 0  310

 20.00%

0.00%

0.02%

2.80%
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Congressional District 5 U.S. Representative, Vote For 1

 7,445  7,445 068.38% 0.00% 68.38%||R Cathy McMorris Rodgers

 3,443  3,443 031.62% 0.00% 31.62%||D Daryl Romeyn

 10,888Cast Votes: 98.21%  0  10,8880.00% 98.21%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  197

0.01%

1.78%

 0

 0  197

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

1.78%

Legislative District 7 State Senator, Vote For 1

 8,111  8,111 075.75% 0.00% 75.75%||R Bob Morton

 2,597  2,597 024.25% 0.00% 24.25%||D Barbara Mowrey

 10,708Cast Votes: 96.59%  0  10,7080.00% 96.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  378

0.00%

3.41%

 0

 0  378

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.41%

Legislative District 7 State Representative Pos 1, Vote For 1

 8,618  8,618 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%||R Shelly Short

 8,618Cast Votes: 77.74%  0  8,6180.00% 77.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,468

0.00%

22.26%

 0

 0  2,468

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.26%

Legislative District 7 State Representative Pos 2, Vote For 1

 8,576  8,576 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%||R Joel Kretz

 8,576Cast Votes: 77.36%  0  8,5760.00% 77.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,510

0.00%

22.64%

 0

 0  2,510

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.64%

Assessor, Vote For 1

 7,689  7,689 073.73% 0.00% 73.73%||R Al Taylor

 2,740  2,740 026.27% 0.00% 26.27%||D Jonathan Fazio

 10,429Cast Votes: 94.07%  0  10,4290.00% 94.07%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  656

0.01%

5.92%

 0

 0  656

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.92%

Auditor, Vote For 1

 7,750  7,750 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%||D Tim Gray

 7,750Cast Votes: 69.91%  0  7,7500.00% 69.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,336

0.00%

30.09%

 0

 0  3,336

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.09%
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Superior Court Clerk, Vote For 1

 7,531  7,531 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%||D Patricia A "Patty" Chester

 7,531Cast Votes: 67.93%  0  7,5310.00% 67.93%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,554

0.01%

32.06%

 0

 0  3,554

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

32.06%

County Commissioner District 2, Vote For 1

 5,121  5,121 053.42% 0.00% 53.42%||R Don Dashiell

 4,465  4,465 046.58% 0.00% 46.58%||R Merrill J. Ott

 9,586Cast Votes: 86.47%  0  9,5860.00% 86.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,500

0.00%

13.53%

 0

 0  1,500

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.53%

Coroner, Vote For 1

 4,344  4,344 041.32% 0.00% 41.32%||R Dave Robinson

 6,169  6,169 058.68% 0.00% 58.68%||D Patti Hancock

 10,513Cast Votes: 94.83%  0  10,5130.00% 94.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  573

0.00%

5.17%

 0

 0  573

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.17%

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 6,084  6,084 063.27% 0.00% 63.27%||R Kendle E. Allen

 3,532  3,532 036.73% 0.00% 36.73%||R Michael James Brunson

 9,616Cast Votes: 86.74%  0  9,6160.00% 86.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,470

0.00%

13.26%

 0

 0  1,470

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.26%

Treasurer, Vote For 1

 7,599  7,599 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%||D Sue Harnasch

 7,599Cast Votes: 68.55%  0  7,5990.00% 68.55%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,486

0.01%

31.45%

 0

 0  3,486

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

31.45%
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Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1

 5,986  5,986 055.96% 0.00% 55.96%||R Tim Rasmussen

 4,710  4,710 044.04% 0.00% 44.04%||D Patrick Monasmith

 10,696Cast Votes: 96.48%  0  10,6960.00% 96.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  390

0.00%

3.52%

 0

 0  390

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.52%

Public Utility District 1 Commissioner District 1, Vote For 1

 7,384  7,384 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Wade A. Carpenter

 7,384Cast Votes: 66.61%  0  7,3840.00% 66.61%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,701

0.01%

33.38%

 0

 0  3,701

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

33.38%

Supreme Court Justice Position 1, Vote For 1

 7,233  7,233 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Jim Johnson

 7,233Cast Votes: 65.24%  0  7,2330.00% 65.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,853

0.00%

34.76%

 0

 0  3,853

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

34.76%

Supreme Court Justice Position 5, Vote For 1

 7,021  7,021 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Barbara Madsen

 7,021Cast Votes: 63.33%  0  7,0210.00% 63.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,065

0.00%

36.67%

 0

 0  4,065

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.67%

Supreme Court Justice Position 6, Vote For 1

 4,824  4,824 058.32% 0.00% 58.32%Richard B Sanders

 3,448  3,448 041.68% 0.00% 41.68%Charlie Wiggins

 8,272Cast Votes: 74.62%  0  8,2720.00% 74.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,814

0.00%

25.38%

 0

 0  2,814

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.38%

Court of Appeals, Division 3 District 1 Judge Position 1, Vote For 1

 6,861  6,861 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Laurel Siddoway

 6,861Cast Votes: 61.89%  0  6,8610.00% 61.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,225

0.00%

38.11%

 0

 0  4,225

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

38.11%
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District Court Judge, Vote For 1

 6,356  6,356 071.12% 0.00% 71.12%Gina A. Tveit

 2,581  2,581 028.88% 0.00% 28.88%Ronnie Rae

 8,937Cast Votes: 80.62%  0  8,9370.00% 80.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,149

0.00%

19.38%

 0

 0  2,149

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.38%

Town of Marcus Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 22  22 059.46% 0.00% 59.46%Yes

 15  15 040.54% 0.00% 40.54%No

 37Cast Votes: 94.87%  0  370.00% 94.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

5.13%

 0

 0  2

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.13%

Precincts

Counted

 0  

Total Percent

 1  0.00% 

Voters

 39 

Ballots Registered Percent

 123 31.71% 

Town of Northport Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 46  46 068.66% 0.00% 68.66%Yes

 21  21 031.34% 0.00% 31.34%No

 67Cast Votes: 91.78%  0  670.00% 91.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

8.22%

 0

 0  6

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.22%

Precincts

Counted

 0  

Total Percent

 1  0.00% 

Voters

 73 

Ballots Registered Percent

 178 41.01% 

FD5-Board Of Commissioners - Proposition Authorizing Restoration of Property Tax Levy, Vote For 1

 294  294 049.08% 0.00% 49.08%Yes

 305  305 050.92% 0.00% 50.92%No

 599Cast Votes: 97.72%  0  5990.00% 97.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  14

0.00%

2.28%

 0

 0  14

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.28%

Precincts

Counted

 0  

Total Percent

 6  0.00% 

Voters

 613 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,653 37.08% 
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Stevens County Rural Library District Levy Lift for Library Services Propostion No. 1, Vote For 1

 3,465  3,465 040.87% 0.00% 40.87%Levy Yes

 5,014  5,014 059.13% 0.00% 59.13%Levy No

 8,479Cast Votes: 95.42%  0  8,4790.00% 95.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  407

0.00%

4.58%

 0

 0  407

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.58%

Precincts

Counted

 0  

Total Percent

 40  0.00% 

Voters

 8,886 

Ballots Registered Percent

 21,623 41.10% 


